New Event
GP Cubano Party

Euroindy 0,910 Km

Treinos 26-03-2011 11:46. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 59.487 +2.985 12:06:09.954 9 59.732 +2.114 12:04:05.999
(6) José Jorge 12 57.633 +1.131 12:07:07.587 10 59.586 +1.968 12:05:05.585
1 1:03.029 +8.314 11:55:58.171 13 57.249 +0.747 12:08:04.836 11 59.426 +1.808 12:06:05.011
2 1:00.272 +5.557 11:56:58.443 14 56.502 - 12:09:01.338 12 1:00.376 +2.758 12:07:05.387
3 1:00.025 +5.310 11:57:58.468 15 56.726 +0.224 12:09:58.064 13 1:00.468 +2.850 12:08:05.855
4 57.676 +2.961 11:58:56.144 14 57.618 - 12:09:03.473
5 58.037 +3.322 11:59:54.181 (8) Trabuco 15 1:08.830 +11.212 12:10:12.303
6 57.915 +3.200 12:00:52.096 1 1:09.084 +12.255 11:55:56.088
7 58.749 +4.034 12:01:50.845 2 1:01.511 +4.682 11:56:57.599 (2) Jodo Eduardo
8 56.800 +2.085 12:02:47.645 3 1:00.077 +3.248 11:57:57.676 1 1:18.058 +20.380 11:56:13.005
9 55.088 +0.373 12:03:42.733 4 58.187 +1.358 11:58:55.863 2 1:13.083 +15.405 11:57:26.088
10 58.495 +3.780 12:04:41.228 5 57.514 +0.685 11:59:53.377 3 1:08.142 +10.464 11:58:34.230
11 1:06.827 +12.112 12:05:48.055 6 58.553 +1.724 12:00:51.930 4 1:05.852 +8.174 11:59:40.082
12 56.428 +1.713 12:06:44.483 7 59.145 +2.316 12:01:51.075 5 1:03.544 +5.866 12:00:43.626
13 58.386 +3.671 12:07:42.869 8 59.153 +2.324 12:02:50.228 6 1:03.791 +6.113 12:01:47.417
14 55.774 +1.059 12:08:38.643 9 59.580 +2.751 12:03:49.808 7 1:00.063 +2.385 12:02:47.480
15 56.356 +1.641 12:09:34.999 10 58.862 +2.033 12:04:48.670 8 59.584 +1.906 12:03:47.064
16 54.715 - 12:10:29.714 1 58.347 +1.518 12:05:47.017 9 59.290 +1.612 12:04:46.354
12 57.288 +0.459 12:06:44.305 10 1:02.171 +4.493 12:05:48.525
(1) Fernandes - Ricardo 13 57.137 +0.308 12:07:41.442 11 59.871 +2.193 12:06:48.396
1 1:07.190 +12.338 11:55:44.172 14 56.829 - 12:08:38.271 12 58.619 +0.941 12:07:47.015
2 1:00.481 +5.629 11:56:44.653 15 1:06.459 +9.630 12:09:44.730 13 1:00.345 +2.667 12:08:47.360
3 58.650 +3.798 11:57:43.303 14 57.678 - 12:09:45.038
4 58.238 +3.386 11:58:41.541 (12) Sousa
5 58.761 +3.909 11:59:40.302 1 1:09.458 +12.400 11:55:48.490 (3) Moreira
6 57.516 +2.664 12:00:37.818 2 1:03.730 +6.672 11:56:52.220 1 1:08.769 +10.710 11:55:55.608
7 58.055 +3.203 12:01:35.873 3 1:00.534 +3.476 11:57:52.754 2 1:02.665 +4.606 11:56:58.273
8 58.362 +3.510 12:02:34.235 4 59.322 +2.264 11:58:52.076 3 1:03.624 +5.565 11:58:01.897
9 58.445 +3.593 12:03:32.680 5 1:00.431 +3.373 11:59:52.507 4 1:02.936 +4.877 11:59:04.833
10 57.298 +2.446 12:04:29.978 6 58.574 +1.516 12:00:51.081 5 1:08.191 +10.132 12:00:13.024
11 56.841 +1.989 12:05:26.819 7 1:00.201 +3.143 12:01:51.282 6 58.740 +0.681 12:01:11.764
12 56.278 +1.426 12:06:23.097 8 59.519 +2.461 12:02:50.801 7 59.691 +1.632 12:02:11.455
13 56.018 +1.166 12:07:19.115 9 58.333 +1.275 12:03:49.134 8 58.962 +0.903 12:03:10.417
14 54.852 - 12:08:13.967 10 58.266 +1.208 12:04:47.400 9 58.059 - 12:04:08.476
15 56.950 +2.098 12:09:10.917 1 59.396 +2.338 12:05:46.796 10 58.671 +0.612 12:05:07.147
16 57.447 +2.595 12:10:08.364 12 1:01.339 +4.281 12:06:48.135 11 1:02.421 +4.362 12:06:09.568
13 57.058 - 12:07:45.193 12 59.384 +1.325 12:07:08.952
(13) Gongalves 14 1:01.316 +4.258 12:08:46.509 13 1:03.107 +5.048 12:08:12.059
1 1:11.481 +16.517 11:56:09.756 15 1:01.253 +4.195 12:09:47.762 14 58.298 +0.239 12:09:10.357
2 1:01.349 +6.385 11:57:11.105 15 58.701 +0.642 12:10:09.058
3 57.047 +2.083 11:58:08.152 (11) Christopher Pereira
4 59.392 +4.428 11:59:07.544 1 1:09.386 +12.095 11:55:59.352 (4) Mariano
5 58.643 +3.679 12:00:06.187 2 1:02.944 +5.653 11:57:02.296 1 1:10.232 +11.550 11:55:52.686
6 56.862 +1.898 12:01:03.049 3 1:01.843 +4.552 11:58:04.139 2 1:03.389 +4.707 11:56:56.075
7 56.116 +1.152 12:01:59.165 4 1:00.155 +2.864 11:59:04.294 3 1:01.995 +3.313 11:57:58.070
8 1:00.774 +5.810 12:02:59.939 5 1:03.058 +5.767 12:00:07.352 4 1:01.855 +3.173 11:58:59.925
9 57.172 +2.208 12:03:57.111 6 59.960 +2.669 12:01:07.312 5 1:01.915 +3.233 12:00:01.840
10 55.779 +0.815 12:04:52.890 7 1:08.179 +10.888 12:02:15.491 6 1:01.516 +2.834 12:01:03.356
11 56.891 +1.927 12:05:49.781 8 1:02.430 +5.139 12:03:17.921 7 59.619 +0.937 12:02:02.975
12 57.973 +3.009 12:06:47.754 9 57.981 +0.690 12:04:15.902 8 1:00.622 +1.940 12:03:03.597
13 56.546 +1.582 12:07:44.300 10 57.666 +0.375 12:05:13.568 9 1:00.201 +1.519 12:04:03.798
14 55.105 +0.141 12:08:39.405 11 58.025 +0.734 12:06:11.593 10 1:00.408 +1.726 12:05:04.206
15 55.174 +0.210 12:09:34.579 12 57.909 +0.618 12:07:09.502 11 58.682 - 12:06:02.888
16 54.964 - 12:10:29.543 13 57.291 - 12:08:06.793 12 1:02.087 +3.405 12:07:04.975
14 1:00.154 +2.863 12:09:06.947 13 1:01.513 +2.831 12:08:06.488
(5) Jodo 15 58.984 +1.693 12:10:05.931 14 59.835 +1.153 12:09:06.323
1 1:10.206 +13.704 11:56:11.816 15 1:01.744 +3.062 12:10:08.067
2 1:04.502 +8.000 11:57:16.318 (7) Gongalves
3 1:01.032 +4.530 11:58:17.350 1 1:11.577 +13.959 11:55:48.087 (10) Bento
4 59.456 +2.954 11:59:16.806 2 1:03.852 +6.234 11:56:51.939 1 1:19.331 +15.652 11:56:09.315
5 59.513 +3.011 12:00:16.319 3 1:02.044 +4.426 11:57:53.983 2 1:15.152 +11.473 11:57:24.467
6 57.893 +1.391 12:01:14.212 4 59.992 +2.374 11:58:53.975 3 1:13.301 +9.622 11:58:37.768
7 59.937 +3.435 12:02:14.149 5 1:00.005 +2.387 11:59:53.980 4 1:14.384 +10.705 11:59:52.152
8 1:00.080 +3.578 12:03:14.229 6 1:07.408 +9.790 12:01:01.388 5 1:10.681 +7.002 12:01:02.833
9 57.869 +1.367 12:04:12.098 7 1:01.149 +3.531 12:02:02.537 6 1:12.400 +8.721 12:02:15.233
10 58.369 +1.867 12:05:10.467 8 1:03.730 +6.112 12:03:06.267 7 1:07.467 +3.788 12:03:22.700
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8 1:06.324 +2.645 12:04:29.024
9 1:05.021 +1.342 12:05:34.045
10 1:06.199 +2.520 12:06:40.244
11 1:03.679 - 12:07:43.923
12 1:04.828 +1.149 12:08:48.751
13 1:05.331 +1.652 12:09:54.082
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